
LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 

MAEER'S PHYSIOT.RAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON D~ ADE, PUNE 

DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- MARCH YEAR:-2021 
BATCH :- Regular 

SR.NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC 
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16-03-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm SI joint soft tisuue injuries 

16-03-2021 Tuesday 3-4pm Flexor tendon injury 

18-03-2021 Thursday 3-4pm Shoulder dislocation 

19-03-2021 Friday 3-4pm Taping (Theory) 

20-03-2021 Saturday 2-3pm Wrist and hand fracture 

23-03-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm SI joint soft tisuue injuries 

23-03-2021 Tuesday 3-4pm ~ lO~eRsorl'°endon Injury 

25-03-2021 Thursday 3-4pm 

26-03-2021 Friday 3-4pm 

30-03-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm ◄ 

30-03-2021 Tuesday 3-4pm 
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Clavicle fracture 

Taping practical 

SI joint soft tisuue injuries 

Extensor Tendon Injury 
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Dr. Snehal Ghodey 
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;~ , Principal 
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LECTURE PLAN :- IVyr BPTH 
DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY 
MONTH 

BATCH 

:- March 
:- SUMMER 2020-21 

SR.NO DATE DAY 

1 01-03-2021 Monday 

2 03-03-2021 Wednesday 

3 08-03-2021 Monday 

4 10-03-2021 Wednesday 

5 15-03-2021 Monday 

6 17-03-2021 Wednesday 

7 • 22-03-2021 Monday 

8 24-03-:2021 Monday 
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DEPT. IN-CHARGE 

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

YEAR :- 2020-21 

TIME 

2-3 PM 

2-3 PM 

2-3 PM 

2-3 PM 

2-3 PM 

2-3 PM 
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2-3 PM 

TOPIC 

Exam 

Cerebellar Ataxia 

Stroke 

Stroke 

.Cerebellar Ataxia 
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NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Exam 

Dr. Priya 

Dr. Sayli 

i 
Dr. Sayli 

Dr. Priya 
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 
DEPARTMENT :- Department Of cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- March YEAR :- 2021 
BATCH :- Regular (Summer 2020 - 2021) + Odd {Winter 20) Lectures 

SR.N 

0 
DATE DAY 

1 15/03/2021 Monday 

2 18/03/2021 Thursday 
3 22/03/2021 Monday 
4 25/03/2021 Thursday 
5 29/03/2021 Monday 

DrVaroon~~ 

DEPT. IN-cYf{c; E 

PROFESSOR 
MAEER'S PHYSIOTH~~PV COllEO" 

fAl.EGAON 0/\EHAOf. 
rr Pl~"uc-410 507 

TIME TOPIC 

3pm to4pm Pulm.Rehab In General Respiratory Infections 
2pmto 3pm Pulm.Rehab In General Respiratory Infections 
3pm to 4pm Cardiac Rehabilitation in Ml 
2pm to 3pm Ventilation (Weaning) 
3pm to 4pm Cardiac Rehabilitation in Ml 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Dr Deepika Burman 
Dr Deepika Burman 
Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

Dr Ramya Shetty 

Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 
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,eEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy 

DEPARTMENT :- Dept. of Community Physiotherapy 

MONTH :- March-2021 

BATCH :- Summer Batch 2020-21 

DAY DATE TIME TOPIC 

Wednesday 17/3/2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm Ergonomics for comuter operator 

. 

Friday 19/3/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 
Environmental stress due to physical agents in 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

24/3/2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

26/3/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

31/3/2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

DEPT. IN-CHARGE 
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Industrial area 

Work conditioning and work hardening 

Environmental stress due to chemical agents 
in Industrial area 

Commulative Trauma Disorders 
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NAME OF THE FACULTY 

FACULTY IF APPLICABLE) 
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